Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Battalion Chief

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$285,322
$251,755
$212,683
$208,332
$205,409
$192,873
$179,787
$167,626
$163,974
$162,033
$160,533
$148,838
$148,444
$147,719
$136,927
$136,601
$135,181
$131,898
$130,829
$130,555
$129,410
$129,351
$128,703
$128,161
$124,055
$122,853
$122,201
$118,239
$115,290
$113,989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,072
$33,396
$36,778
$40,035
$38,567
$41,867
$40,045
$42,664
$40,032
$35,904
$40,771
$39,386
$31,642
$36,735
$35,438
$38,762
$36,396
$40,071
$36,878
$37,725
$34,728
$32,706
$37,133
$40,029
$39,932
$26,428
$36,056
$33,432
$27,436
$32,613



Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Firefighter

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$113,831
$113,706
$111,389
$105,358
$104,801
$104,705
$102,539
$101,046
$100,273
$98,561
$98,369
$98,105
$94,299
$93,918
$89,427
$87,354
$80,991
$78,910
$70,488
$67,115
$61,696
$51,621
$43,908
$2,388

$22,852
$21,870
$36,318
$24,393
$18,665
$22,136
$37,831
$21,921
$32,562
$33,672
$15,425
$35,512
$26,783
$33,161
$22,409
$31,991
$18,463
$32,905
$17,182
$15,947
$36,729
$37,815
$27,522
$33,189



