Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$285,322	\$40,072
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$251,755	\$33,396
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$212,683	\$36,778
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$208,332	\$40,035
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$205,409	\$38,567
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$192,873	\$41,867
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$179,787	\$40,045
Division Chief		Chico	Fire	\$167,626	\$42,664
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$163,974	\$40,032
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$162,033	\$35,904
Battalion Chief		Chico	Fire	\$160,533	\$40,771
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$148,838	\$39,386
Firefighter		Chico	Fire	\$148,444	\$31,642
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$147,719	\$36,735
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$136,927	\$35,438
Battalion Chief		Chico	Fire	\$136,601	\$38,762
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$135,181	\$36,396
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$131,898	\$40,071
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$130,829	\$36,878
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$130,555	\$37,725
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$129,410	\$34,728
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$129,351	\$32,706
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$128,703	\$37,133
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$128,161	\$40,029
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$124,055	\$39,932
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$122,853	\$26,428
Fire Captain		Chico	Fire	\$122,201	\$36,056
Firefighter		Chico	Fire	\$118,239	\$33,432
Firefighter		Chico	Fire	\$115,290	\$27,436
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Chico	Fire	\$113,989	\$32,613

Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$113,831	\$22,852
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$113,706	\$21,870
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$111,389	\$36,318
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$105,358	\$24,393
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$104,801	\$18,665
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$104,705	\$22,136
Fire Captain	Chico	Fire	\$102,539	\$37,831
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$101,046	\$21,921
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$100,273	\$32,562
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$98,561	\$33,672
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$98,369	\$15,425
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$98,105	\$35,512
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$94,299	\$26,783
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$93,918	\$33,161
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$89,427	\$22,409
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$87,354	\$31,991
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$80,991	\$18,463
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$78,910	\$32,905
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$70,488	\$17,182
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$67,115	\$15,947
Fire Captain	Chico	Fire	\$61,696	\$36,729
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Chico	Fire	\$51,621	\$37,815
Fire Captain	Chico	Fire	\$43,908	\$27,522
Firefighter	Chico	Fire	\$2,388	\$33,189